falproCL Explanation for using the ordering codes
Model numbers of
panel base tables Options
N x z
Type Top panel Base panel
tables surface surface
N=Normal N=Normál base 23=Platina metal J=Cable cover
tables J=Recessed base 42=Silber KV=Beech decor 10=Black on the right
J=Righthand on the right side 1F=Black 1J=Maple decor 21=Anthracite B=Cable cover
tables B=Recessed base 2E=Hazel decor 1N=Walnut decor metal on the left
B=Lefthand on the left side LG=Light grey KS=Cherry decor 46=Pure white H=three cable covers
tables (Extra charge 1P=Grey-white 1D=Apple decor K=Cable cover on both sides
for base relief) E=one cable cover in the middle
Model nr. for extension tables (Extra charge
(for panel base tables) Options for cable covers)
J
Type
tables
J=Rightnhand extension
B=Lefthand extension 42=Silber KV=Beech decor 23=Platina metal
1F=Black 1J=Maple decor 10=Black
2E=Hazel decor 1N=Walnut decor 21=Anthracite metal
LG=Light grey KS=Cherry decor 46=Pure white
1P=Grey-white 1D=Apple decor
Model numbers of "C"
base tables Options
N f
Type Metal frame
tables
N=Normal 42=Silber 23=Platina metal ----=No front panel J=Cable cover
tables 1F=Black 10=Black ----=No 42=Silber on the right
J=Righthand 2E=Hazel decor 21=Anthracite Base inlay 1F=Black B=Cable cover
tables LG=Light grey metal 23=Platina metal 2E=Hazel decor on the left
B=Lefthand 1P=Grey-white 46=Pure white 10=Black LG=Light grey K=Cable cover on
tables KV=Beech decor 21=Anthracite 1P=Grey-white both sides
1J=Maple decor metal KV=Beech decor (Extra charge
1N=Walnut decor 46=Pure white 1J=Maple decor for cable covers)
KS=Cherry decor (Extra price) 1N=Walnut decor
1D=Apple decor KS=Cherry decor
1D=Apple decor
(Extra price)
Model numbers of "4"
legged tables Options
A N
Top Type
tables thick.
N=Normal 23=Platina metal J=Cable cover
A:19mm thick tables 42=Silber KV=Beech decor 10=Black on the right
table top J=Righthand 1F=Black 1J=Maple decor 21=Anthracite B=Cable cover
B:25mm thick tables 2E=Hazel decor 1N=Walnut decor metal on the left
table top B=Lefthand LG=Light grey KS=Cherry decor 46=Pure white K=Cable cover on
tables 1P=Grey-white 1D=Apple decor both sides